Race Date
October 22, 2016
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Name
JOHN BINGLEY
TJ DOAKES
Jason Kinder
JUSTIN ELLER
DAVID MILLER
Jack Dewald
HOLLY MILLER
MICHELLE GARVEY
Mark Dewald
JOHN KELLY
JUSTIN YEAGER
STEPHANIE BINGLEY
KAELYNN WATTS
Steven Bingley
Cody Watts
Lindsey Stallkamp
Ashleigh Stallkamp
TRACI KUZMINSKI

City
Springboro
West Carrollton
Miamisburg
Kettering
Moraine

Moraine
Moraine

Kettering
Centerville
Springboro
Springboro
Kettering

Dayton
Dayton
springboro

Results By Key Sports Inc. Key Sports Inc.

2016 Zombie 5K
Overall Finish List

Open Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

482
485
852
486
492
498
493
487
499
488
495
484
494
851
500
497
496
491

9
26
41
30
61

9
23
24
43
45
24
10
11
37

9
34
30
44
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
60-69
0-14
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
40-49
20-24
Top Fin
0-14
35-39
0-14
30-34
30-34
40-49
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